
­ ­
1 Aquatics

- Water Polo (Men) * r 1

- Water Polo (Women) * r 1

 - Short Course Swimming SW *r 8 7 8 7 Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus 
(Aquatic Center)

2 3x3 Basketball BK 2 * r 2 Chulalongkorn University (Chaloem Rajasuda Sport 
Complex, 4th Floor)

3 Badminton BD 5 *r 2 3 Nimitbutr Stadium

4 Billiard Sports BS 15 * r 4 3 1 3 4 Ambassador City Jomtien Hotel Pattaya 
(Convetion B-C RM, Ground Floor) 

5 Bowling BW 8 * r ¡ ¡ 1 1 1 1 4 Major Ratchayothin Bangkok (4th Floor) 

6 Cheerleading CL 4 * r ¡ 4 SAT Indoor Stadium Huamark

7 Chess CH 6 *r *r 6 Ambassador City Jomtien Hotel Pattaya 
(Chonburi/Chanthaburi Meeting Room)

8 Climbing CB 6 * r 2 2 2 Rajamangala National Stadium

9 DanceSport DS 14 *r 8 6 Nongnooch Garden Pattaya (Garden in the Sky
Hall 2, Ground Floor)

10 Esports ES 4 *r 2 2 Terminal 21 Pattaya (Ground Floor)

11 Floorball FL 2 *r 2 Thai-Japan Bangkok Youth Center (Gym 2)

12 Futsal
*r¡ r¡ SAT Indoor Stadium Huamark

r¡ R R 1 Bangkok Arena (Semi Final)

-Futsal (Women) *r¡ R R 1 Thammasat University Rangsit Campus (Gymnasium 
4)

13 Indoor Athletics AT 27 * r 9 8 10 Eastern National Sports Training Center Pattaya
Chonburi (Indoor Athletics Stadium)

14 Indoor Hockey HO 2 * r 2 Thai-Japan Bangkok Youth Center (Gym 1)

15 Indoor Rowing RO 10 *r 10 Ambassador City Jomtien Hotel Pattaya
(Diamond Hall, 3rd Floor) 

16 Ju-Jitsu JJ 20 *r 5 5 5 5 Nongnooch Pattaya International Convention and 
Exhibition Center (Tradition Hall 1)

17 Karate KT 13 * r 4 4 5 Nongnooch Pattaya International Convention and 
Exhibition Center (Hall 1)

18 Kickboxing KB 7 * r 2 5 Sripatum University Chonburi Campus 
(Gymnasium 6th Building, 2nd Floor)

19 Kurash KR 10 * r 5 5 Ambassador City Jomtien Hotel Pattaya 
(Diamond Hall, 3rd Floor) 

20 Muaythai MT 20 * r 20 Nongnooch Pattaya Boxing Stadium Building, 
Pattaya, Chonburi

21 Netball NB 1 * r R 1 Chantana Yingyong Stadium

22 Pencak Silat PS 11 *r 11 Assumption University Gymnasium

23 Sambo SB 8 *r 3 2 3 Nongnooch Pattaya International Convention and 
Exhibition Center (Hall 3)

24 Sepaktakraw SE 11 *r 3 1 5 1 1 Fashion Island Shopping Mall (Island Hall, 3rd Floor) 

25 Shooting SH 5 *r ¡ 1 2 2 SAT Shooting Range

26 Skate SK 12 * r 6 6 SAT Extreme Sport Arena

27 Taekwondo TK 20 * r 3 3 5 5 4 Nongnooch Pattaya International Convention and 
Exhibition Center (Hall 1)

28 Volleyball

Volleyball (Men) *r R 1 National Sport University Chonburi Campus
(Multi Purpose Building, 2nd - 3rd Floor) 

Volleyball (Women) *r R 1 Multi Function Sports Stadium Chonburi Town 
Municipality

29 Wrestling WR 18 *r 6 6 6 Nongnooch Pattaya International Convention and 
Exhibition Center (Hall 3)

Total 297 0 0 3 3 28 42 39 16 8 24 53 45 4

30 Airsport - FPV Racing AS 3 * ¡ r 3 Rangsit University

31 Teqball TQ 5 * r 5 Rangsit University

Total 8 3 5

* Technical Meeting r Team Manager Meeting   Competition Day

1,2,3… Number of Gold Medals ­ Openning and Closing Ceremony ¡ Official Training Day

The information is subject to change
As of 30 August 2021
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­ ­
1 Aquatics

- Water Polo (Men) * r 1

- Water Polo (Women) * r 1

- Short Course Swimming SW *r 8 7 8 7 Assumption University Suvarnabhumi 
Campus (Aquatic Center)

2 3x3 Basketball BK 2 * r 2 Chulalongkorn University (Chaloem 
Rajasuda Sport Complex, 4th Floor)

3 Badminton BD 5 *r 2 3 Nimitbutr Stadium

4 Bowling BW 8 * r ¡ ¡ 1 1 1 1 4 Major Ratchayothin Bangkok (4th Floor) 

5 Cheerleading CL 4 * r ¡ 4 SAT Indoor Stadium Huamark

6 Climbing CB 6 * r 2 2 2 Rajamangala National Stadium

7 Floorball FL 2 *r 2 Thai-Japan Bangkok Youth Center (Gym 2)

Futsal
*r¡ r¡ SAT Indoor Stadium Huamark

r¡ R R 1 Bangkok Arena (Semi Final)

-Futsal (Women) *r¡ R R 1 Thammasat University Rangsit Campus 
(Gymnasium 4)

9 Indoor Hockey HO 2 * r 2 Thai-Japan Bangkok Youth Center (Gym 1)

10 Netball NB 1 * r R 1 Chantana Yingyong Stadium

11 Pencak Silat PS 11 *r 11 Assumption University Gymnasium

12 Sepaktakraw SE 11 *r 3 1 5 1 1 Fashion Island Shopping Mall (Island Hall, 
3rd Floor) 

13 Shooting SH 5 *r ¡ 1 2 2 SAT Shooting Range

14 Skate SK 12 * r 6 6 SAT Extreme Sport Arena

Total 103 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 8 5 8 15 24 4

15 Airsport - FPV Racing AS 3 * ¡ r 3 Rangsit University

16 Teqball TQ 5 * r 5 Rangsit University

Total 8 3 5

* Technical Meeting r Team Manager Meeting   Competition Day

1,2,3… Number of Gold Medals ­ Openning and Closing Ceremony ¡ Official Training Day

The information is subject to change
As of 30 August 2021
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1 Billiard Sports BS 15 * r 4 3 1 3 4 Ambassador City Jomtien Hotel Pattaya 

(Convetion B-C RM, Ground Floor) 

2 Chess CH 6 *r *r 6 Ambassador City Jomtien Hotel Pattaya 
(Chonburi/Chanthaburi Meeting Room)

3 DanceSport DS 14 *r 8 6 Nongnooch Garden Pattaya (Garden in the Sky
Hall 2, Ground Floor)

4 Esports ES 4 *r 2 2 Terminal 21 Pattaya (Ground Floor)

5 Indoor Athletics AT 27 * r 9 8 10 Eastern National Sports Training Center Pattaya
Chonburi (Indoor Athletics Stadium)

6 Indoor Rowing RO 10 *r 10 Ambassador City Jomtien Hotel Pattaya
(Diamond Hall, 3rd Floor) 

7 Ju-Jitsu JJ 20 *r 5 5 5 5 Nongnooch Pattaya International Convention and 
Exhibition Center (Tradition Hall 1)

8 Karate KT 13 * r 4 4 5 Nongnooch Pattaya International Convention and 
Exhibition Center (Hall 1)

9 Kickboxing KB 7 * r 2 5 Sripatum University Chonburi Campus 
(Gymnasium 6th Building, 2nd Floor)

10 Kurash KR 10 * r 5 5 Ambassador City Jomtien Hotel Pattaya 
(Diamond Hall, 3rd Floor) 

11 Muaythai MT 20 * r 20 Nongnooch Pattaya Boxing Stadium Building, 
Pattaya, Chonburi

12 Sambo SB 8 *r 3 2 3 Nongnooch Pattaya International Convention and 
Exhibition Center (Hall 3)

13 Taekwondo TK 20 * r 3 3 5 5 4 Nongnooch Pattaya International Convention and 
Exhibition Center (Hall 1)

Volleyball

Volleyball (Men) *r R 1 National Sport University Chonburi Campus
(Multi Purpose Building, 2nd - 3rd Floor) 

Volleyball (Women) *r R 1 Multi Function Sports Stadium Chonburi Town 
Municipality

15 Wrestling WR 18 *r 6 6 6 Nongnooch Pattaya International Convention and 
Exhibition Center (Hall 3)

Total 194 0 0 3 3 25 41 36 8 3 16 38 21 0

* Technical Meeting r Team Manager Meeting   Competition Day

1,2,3… Number of Gold Medals ­ Openning and Closing Ceremony ¡ Official Training Day

The information is subject to change
As of 30 August 2021
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